
RFP# 24-003MS 

Food Service Vendor(s) for Co-Curriculum Programs 

Contract Term: Nov. 16, 2023 - Nov. 15, 2029.  

 

Vendor Approved Items Price the Vendor Can Charge Per 
Their Contract 

Domino’s Pizza 
Vendor Number: 10777 
 
Nahadab (Dab) Monge, 575-386-3300 

nahadab@dominosnm.com,  

Brian Bailey, 575-637-3030 

brian@dominosnm.com 

Lorraine Aguilar, 575-637-3030 

lorraine@dominosnm.com 

●​ 14” Pepperoni Pizza 

●​ 14” Pepperoni & Green Chile Pizza 

●​ 14” Pepperoni Pizza - $9.99 

●​ 14” Pepperoni & Green Chile Pizza - 

$10.49 

Mario’s Pizza 

Vendor Number: 11549 

 

Joe Burgarello, Cell 505-379-5350, 

505-883-4414 

mariospizzaabq@comcast.net,  

●​ Cheese Pizza 

●​ Pepperoni Pizza 

●​ Green Chile Pizza 

●​ Pineapple Pizza 

●​ All Pizzas - $13.50 

 

Papa John’s Pizza 

Vendor Number: 11952 

 

Jeremy Jones, 505-492-5866 

thesamejj@gmail.com 

Sameer Merchant, 281-236-4801 
smerchant@merchantprojects.com 

●​ 14” Large Cheese Pizza 

●​ 14” Large Pepperoni Pizza 

●​ 16” Extra Large Cheese Pizza 

●​ 16” Extra Large Pepperoni Pizza 

●​ 16” Pizzas- $8.99 

●​ 14" Pizzas - $7.75 

Subway 

Subway Locations Vendor 

Numbers  

 

Joe Bock, (505) 573-8287 

subwayjoeb@gmail.com 

Monna Doak, (505) 328-0770 

mdoak12@aol.com 
Michelle McGlothlin, (719) 660-7617 

mcglothlin_m@subway.com 

●​ Veggie Delight Mini Sub 

●​ Oven Roasted Turkey Mini Sub 

●​ All Mini Subs - $2.75 

Donut Mart 

Vendor Number: 50857 

 

Haroon Gauba (505) 720-4604 

Donutmartnm@gmail.com 

●​ Breakfast Burrito with whole grain 

or whole grain with flax tortilla 

 

●​ Breakfast Burrito with whole grain or 

whole grain with flax tortilla - $3.99 
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